

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).7647/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/04/2009
in CRLM No.45437/2006 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

HARSH KUMAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 12/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.(NP)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost the matter before a Bench which does not comprise of
one of us (Jagdish Singh Khehar, J.).(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SATISH KUMAR YADAV
Date: 2016.04.12
16:32:48 TLT
Reason: