

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 7647/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-04-2009 in CRLM No. 45437/2006 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

HARSH KUMAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Crl.M.P. IA No.65750/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and Crl.M.P. No.84242/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 11-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Saini, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M. K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 84242 of
2017.

List the matter on 06th November, 2017.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER