

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7647/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-04-2009 in CRLM No. 45437/2006 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARSH KUMAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 65750/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 17535/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 31-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shailendar Saini, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvubd Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.03.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR